
                                                17 
. <

MUMBAI   |   FRIDAY, 24 JUNE 2022

E-Auc tion Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitiz ation and Reconstruc tion of Financ ial Assets and
Enforcement of Security Interest Ac t, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 .
NOTICE is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properties
mortgaged /charged to the Bank of Maharashtra, the possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of Bank of Maharashtra, will
be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is” and “Whatever there is” basis on 15.07.2022between 11.00 a. m. and 1.00 p. m., for recovery of the balance
due to the Bank of Maharashtra from the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s), as mentioned in the table. Details of Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s), amount
due, short description of the immovable property and encumbrances known thereon, Possession type, Reserve Price & Earnest money deposit are also
given as:

Sr.
No.

Name of Branch& Borrower
and Guarantors Amount Due Short Description of immovable

propertywith known encumbrances
Reserve Price (R. P.) /Earnest

Money Deposit (E. M. D.)

1.

Thane Station Road Branch
Mr. Mahendra Ramachandra Babar
Flat No. 304, 3rd Floor, AWing “Gangadhar
Complex CHS. Ltd.”, Plot No. 3, Sector-7,
Near CIDCOWater Cleaning Tank, Village
: Kamothe, Navi Mumbai-410 210.

` 73,49,232.57
(Rs. Seventy Three Lakhs Forty
Nine Thousand Two Hundred
Thirty Two & Fifty Seven Paise
Only) + unapplied interest

@9.30% p. a. w. e. f. 28.02.2019

Flat No. 304, 3rd Floor, A Wing
“Gangadhar Complex CHS. Ltd.”,
Plot No. 3, Sector-7, Nr. CIDCOWater
Cleaning Tank, Village : Kamothe,
Navi Mumbai-410 210.
Type of Possession : Physical
Possession

R. P. : ` 26,83,000/- (Rs. Twenty
Six Lakhs Eighty Three Thousand
only) /

E. M. D. : ` 2,70,000/- (Rs. Two
Lakh Seventy Thousand Only)

2.

Mr. Ramchandra Maruti Babar
Flat No. 304, 3rd Floor, A Wing “Gangadhar
Complex CHS. Ltd.”, Plot No. 3, Sector-7,
Near CIDCOWater cleaning Tank, Village
Kamothe, Navi Mumbai-410 210.

Date of inspection : From 04.07.2022 to 08.07.2022 prior appointment mandatory to avoid overcrowding. For further details of the property and
appointment for inspection, contactMrs. Dumuni Murumu, Branch Manager, Thane Station Road BranchMob. No. 96191 83922.
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link “https://www.bankofmaharashtra.in/propsale.asp’ provided in the Bank’s
website. For information in respect of the above properties, youmay contactMrs. Dumuni Murumu, Thane Station Road Branch

Sd/-
Date : 22.06.2022 (NARINDER SINGH RAI), Chief Manager & Authorised Officer, 
Place : Thane Bank of Maharashtra , Thane Zone

SALE NO TICE FO R SALE O F IMMO VABLE PRO PERTIES (Appendix-IV–A)

Head Office : ‘Lokmangal’, 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune-411 005, Maharashtra.
Thane Zonal Office : B-37, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W)–400 604, MH.
 Tel. No. : (022) 25822723 /25823040;  Fax No. : (022) 25829731
 Email : legal_tha@mahabank.co.in

SEAL

Public Notice in Form XIII of MOFA (Rule 11(9) (e)) 
District Deputy Registrar, Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4)

Bhandari Co-op. Bank Building, 2nd floor, P. L. Kale Guruji Marg,
Dadar (W), Mumbai-400028.

No.DDR-4/Mum./deemed conveyance/Notice/2148/2022   Date: 20/06/2022
Application u/s 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the Promotion of 

construction, Sale, Management and Transfer) Act, 1963

Public Notice  
Application No. 194 of 2022

Dheeraj Valley Building No. 3 Co-Op. Hsg. Society Ltd., CTS No. 196/48, Saibaba 
Complex, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063, Applicant Versus 1) Madhusudan
Brijlal Vakharia, 81, Jolly Marker Chambers -II, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021, 2) 
Kalpana Enterprises, Office 16/2, Matru Mandir, Road No. 2, Jawahar Nagar, S. V.
Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai-400062, 3) Satyam Realtors Pvt. Ltd., A Company 
incorporated under the Companies Act. 1956, Dheeraj Apartments, Ground Floor, P. P. 
Dias Compound, Natwar Nagar Road No. 1, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai-400 060, And 
HDIL Tower, 9th floors, Anant Kanekar Marg, Station Road, Bandra (East), Mumbai-
400051, 4) Dheeraj Valley Building No. 1 (Tower) Co-Op. Hsg. Society Ltd., Mohan 
Gokhale Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063, 5) Dheeraj Valley Building No. 2
Co-Op. Hsg. Society Ltd., Mohan Gokhale Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063, 6) 
Dheeraj Valley Residents Welfare Association (DVRWA), Dheeraj Valley Tower CHS
Ltd., Mohan Gokhale Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063....Opponents, and those, 
whose interests have been vested in the said property may submit their say at the time of 
hearing at the venue mentioned above. Failure to submit any say shall be presumed that 
nobody has any objection in this regard and further action will be taken accordingly. 
Description of the Property :-

Claimed Area
Unilateral Conveyance of said Suit Premises i.e. piece and parcel of land area 
admeasuring 2023.27 Sq. Mtrs., including 3% layout R.G. bearing CTS No. 596/20/1
of Village - Pahadi Goregaon (East), Taluka - Goregaon, in the Registration District of
Mumbai City and Suburban, situated at Saibaba Complex, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 
400 063, along with said Buildings standing thereon, known as “Dheeraj Valley Building
No. 3”, in favour of the Applicant Society.

The hearing in the above address case has been fixed on 14/07/2022 at 02:00 p.m.
Sd/-

(K. P. Jebale)
District Deputy Registrar, 

Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City (4)
Competent Authority 

U/s 5A of the MOFA, 1963.

This is to inform the general public that following Share Certificate(s) 
of GABRIEL INDIA LIMITED, Having its Registered Office
29th Milestone, Pune-Nashik Highway, Village : Kuruli, Taluka : Khed,
Pune, Maharashtra Pin-410 501 registered in the name(s) of the following 
Shareholder(s) has / have been lost by the registered holder(s).

Folio No. Name of the Holder(s) Certificate No. Distinctive Nos. No. of Shares
V0001920 VIJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 17703 78487348 78487597

V0001920 VIJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 112874 84671193 84671442

The public are hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in any way 
with the above referred share certificate(s).
Any person(s) has / have any claim in respect of the said share certificate(s) 
should lodge such claim with the company or it’s registrar and transfer agents 
KFIN TECHNOLOIGES PVT. LTD., Selenium Tower-B Plot Nos.
31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Mandal,
Hyderabad-500 032, within 15 days of publication of this notice. After which 
no claim will be entertained and the company may proceed to issue duplicate 
share certificate(s) to the registered holder(s). 
Place : Mumbai
Date : 24.06.2022

PUBLIC NOTICE
TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

Rameshwar Media


